90
Protective Devices
• High-quality residual current device / miniature circuit breaker combination,
line voltage-independent
• Contact position indicator red - green
• Fault current tripping indicator white - blue
• Guide for secure terminal connection
• 3-position DIN rail clip, permits removal from existing busbar system

10 kA, 2-pole
Conditionally surge current-proof 250 A, type AC
In/IΔn (A) Type Designation Article No. Units per package
Characteristic B
10/0.03
13/0.03
16/0.03
20/0.03
10/0.3
13/0.3
16/0.3
20/0.3
PKPM2-10/2/B/003 111597 1 / 60
PKPM2-13/2/B/003 111598 1 / 60
PKPM2-16/2/B/003 111599 1 / 60
PKPM2-20/2/B/003 111600 1 / 60
PKPM2-10/2/B/03 111602 1 / 60
PKPM2-13/2/B/03 111603 1 / 60
PKPM2-16/2/B/03 111604 1 / 60
PKPM2-20/2/B/03 111605 1 / 60
Explanation PKPM2:
P = XPole, KP.2 = Combined RCD/MCB Devices, M = 10 kA
SG14011
6/0.03
10/0.03
13/0.03
16/0.03
20/0.03
6/0.3
10/0.3
13/0.3
16/0.3
20/0.3
PKPM2-6/2/C/003 111622 1 / 60
PKPM2-10/2/C/003 111623 1 / 60
PKPM2-13/2/C/003 111624 1 / 60
PKPM2-16/2/C/003 111625 1 / 60
PKPM2-20/2/C/003 111626 1 / 60
PKPM2-6/2/C/03 111627 1 / 60
PKPM2-10/2/C/03 111628 1 / 60
PKPM2-13/2/C/03 111629 1 / 60
PKPM2-16/2/C/03 111630 1 / 60
PKPM2-20/2/C/03 111631 1 / 60
Characteristic C
SG14011
Combined RCD/MCB Devices PKPM2
10 kA, 2-pole
Conditionally surge current-proof 250 A, sensitive to residual pulsating DC, type A
In/IΔn (A) Type Designation Article No. Units per package
Characteristic B
10/0.03
13/0.03
16/0.03
20/0.03
10/0.1
13/0.1
16/0.1
20/0.1
10/0.3
13/0.3
16/0.3
20/0.3
PKPM2-10/2/B/003-A 108105 1 / 60
PKPM2-13/2/B/003-A 108106 1 / 60
PKPM2-16/2/B/003-A 108107 1 / 60
PKPM2-20/2/B/003-A 108108 1 / 60
PKPM2-10/2/B/01-A 108113 1 / 60
PKPM2-13/2/B/01-A 108114 1 / 60
PKPM2-16/2/B/01-A 108115 1 / 60
PKPM2-20/2/B/01-A 108116 1 / 60
PKPM2-10/2/B/03-A 111634 1 / 60
PKPM2-13/2/B/03-A 111635 1 / 60
PKPM2-16/2/B/03-A 111636 1 / 60
PKPM2-20/2/B/03-A 111637 1 / 60
SG14011
6/0.03
10/0.03
13/0.03
16/0.03
20/0.03
10/0.1
13/0.1
16/0.1
20/0.1
6/0.3
10/0.3
13/0.3
16/0.3
20/0.3
PKPM2-6/2/C/003-A 111638 1 / 60
PKPM2-10/2/C/003-A 108109 1 / 60
PKPM2-13/2/C/003-A 108110 1 / 60
PKPM2-16/2/C/003-A 108111 1 / 60
PKPM2-20/2/C/003-A 108112 1 / 60
PKPM2-10/2/C/01-A 108117 1 / 60
PKPM2-13/2/C/01-A 108118 1 / 60
PKPM2-16/2/C/01-A 108119 1 / 60
PKPM2-20/2/C/01-A 108120 1 / 60
PKPM2-6/2/C/03-A 111639 1 / 60
PKPM2-10/2/C/03-A 111640 1 / 60
PKPM2-13/2/C/03-A 111641 1 / 60
PKPM2-16/2/C/03-A 111642 1 / 60
PKPM2-20/2/C/03-A 111643 1 / 60
Characteristic C
SG14011
92
Protective Devices

6 kA, 2-pole
Conditionally surge current-proof 250 A, type AC
In/IΔn (A) Type Designation Article No. Units per package
Characteristic B
10/0.03
13/0.03
16/0.03
20/0.03
25/0.03
32/0.03
40/0.03
PKP62-10/2/B/003 111589 1 / 60
PKP62-13/2/B/003 111590 1 / 60
PKP62-16/2/B/003 111591 1 / 60
PKP62-20/2/B/003 111592 1 / 60
PKP62-25/2/B/003 111593 1 / 60
PKP62-32/2/B/003 111594 1 / 60
PKP62-40/2/B/003 111595 1 / 60
SG13811
6/0.03
10/0.03
13/0.03
16/0.03
20/0.03
25/0.03
32/0.03
40/0.03
PKP62-6/2/C/003 111614 1 / 60
PKP62-10/2/C/003 111615 1 / 60
PKP62-13/2/C/003 111616 1 / 60
PKP62-16/2/C/003 111617 1 / 60
PKP62-20/2/C/003 111618 1 / 60
PKP62-25/2/C/003 111619 1 / 60
PKP62-32/2/C/003 111620 1 / 60
PKP62-40/2/C/003 111621 1 / 60
Characteristic C
SG13811
Explanation PKP62:
P = XPole, KP.2 = Combined RCD/MCB Devices, 6 = 6 kA
Combined RCD/MCB Devices PKP62
6 kA, 2-pole
Conditionally surge current-proof 250 A, sensitive to residual pulsating DC, type A
In/IΔn (A) Type Designation Article No. Units per package
Characteristic B
25/0,03
32/0,03
40/0,03
25/0,01
32/0,01
40/0,01
PKP62-25/2/B/003-A 113889 1 / 60
PKP62-32/2/B/003-A 113940 1 / 60
PKP62-40/2/B/003-A 113941 1 / 60
PKP62-25/2/B/01-A 113945 1 / 60
PKP62-32/2/B/01-A 113946 1 / 60
PKP62-40/2/B/01-A 113947 1 / 60
SG13811
25/0,03
32/0,03
40/0,03
25/0,01
32/0,01
40/0,01
PKP62-25/2/C/003-A 113942 1 / 60
PKP62-32/2/C/003-A 113943 1 / 60
PKP62-40/2/C/003-A 113944 1 / 60
PKP62-25/2/C/01-A 113948 1 / 60
PKP62-32/2/C/01-A 113949 1 / 60
PKP62-40/2/C/01-A 113950 1 / 60
Characteristic C
SG13811
94
Protective Devices

4.5 kA, 2-pole
Conditionally surge current-proof 250 A, type AC
In/IΔn (A) Type Designation Article No. Units per package
Characteristic B
10/0.03
13/0.03
16/0.03
20/0.03
25/0.03
32/0.03
40/0.03
PKP42-10/2/B/003 111581 1 / 60
PKP42-13/2/B/003 111582 1 / 60
PKP42-16/2/B/003 111583 1 / 60
PKP42-20/2/B/003 111584 1 / 60
PKP42-25/2/B/003 111585 1 / 60
PKP42-32/2/B/003 111586 1 / 60
PKP42-40/2/B/003 111587 1 / 60
SG69511
6/0.03
10/0.03
13/0.03
16/0.03
20/0.03
25/0.03
32/0.03
40/0.03
PKP42-6/2/C/003 111606 1 / 60
PKP42-10/2/C/003 111607 1 / 60
PKP42-13/2/C/003 111608 1 / 60
PKP42-16/2/C/003 111609 1 / 60
PKP42-20/2/C/003 111610 1 / 60
PKP42-25/2/C/003 111611 1 / 60
PKP42-32/2/C/003 111612 1 / 60
PKP42-40/2/C/003 111613 1 / 60
Characteristic C
SG69511
Explanation PKP42:
P = XPole, KP.2 = Combined RCD/MCB Devices, 4 = 4.5 kA

10 kA, 3-pole
Conditionally surge current-proof 250 A, sensitive to residual pulsating DC, type A
In/IΔn (A) Type Designation Article No. Units per package
Characteristic B
10/0.03
13/0.03
16/0.03
20/0.03
10/0.1
13/0.1
16/0.1
20/0.1
PKPM3-10/3/B/003-A 108322 1 / 30
PKPM3-13/3/B/003-A 108323 1 / 30
PKPM3-16/3/B/003-A 108324 1 / 30
PKPM3-20/3/B/003-A 108325 1 / 30
PKPM3-10/3/B/01-A 108129 1 / 30
PKPM3-13/3/B/01-A 108130 1 / 30
PKPM3-16/3/B/01-A 108131 1 / 30
PKPM3-20/3/B/01-A 108132 1 / 30
wa_sg03811
10/0.03
13/0.03
16/0.03
20/0.03
32/0.03
10/0.1
13/0.1
16/0.1
20/0.1
32/0.1
PKPM3-10/3/C/003-A 108326 1 / 30
PKPM3-13/3/C/003-A 108327 1 / 30
PKPM3-16/3/C/003-A 108328 1 / 30
PKPM3-20/3/C/003-A 108329 1 / 30
PKPM3-32/3/C/003-A 136564 1 / 30
PKPM3-10/3/C/01-A 108133 1 / 30
PKPM3-13/3/C/01-A 108134 1 / 30
PKPM3-16/3/C/01-A 108135 1 / 30
PKPM3-20/3/C/01-A 108136 1 / 30
PKPM3-32/3/C/01-A 136567 1 / 30
Characteristic C
wa_sg03811
Combined RCD/MCB Devices PKPM3
10 kA, 3-pole
Surge current-proof 3 kA, sensitive to residual pulsating DC, type G/A (ÖVE E 8601)
In/IΔn (A) Type Designation Article No. Units per package
Characteristic B
10/0.03
13/0.03
16/0.03
20/0.03
10/0.1
13/0.1
16/0.1
20/0.1
PKPM3-10/3/B/003-G/A 108121 1 / 30
PKPM3-13/3/B/003-G/A 108122 1 / 30
PKPM3-16/3/B/003-G/A 108123 1 / 30
PKPM3-20/3/B/003-G/A 108124 1 / 30
PKPM3-10/3/B/01-G/A 108137 1 / 30
PKPM3-13/3/B/01-G/A 108138 1 / 30
PKPM3-16/3/B/01-G/A 108139 1 / 30
PKPM3-20/3/B/01-G/A 108140 1 / 30
wa_sg03811
10/0.03
13/0.03
16/0.03
20/0.03
32/0.03
10/0.1
13/0.1
16/0.1
20/0.1
32/0.1
PKPM3-10/3/C/003-G/A 108125 1 / 30
PKPM3-13/3/C/003-G/A 108126 1 / 30
PKPM3-16/3/C/003-G/A 108127 1 / 30
PKPM3-20/3/C/003-G/A 108128 1 / 30
PKPM3-32/3/C/003-G/A 136574 1 / 30
PKPM3-10/3/C/01-G/A 108141 1 / 30
PKPM3-13/3/C/01-G/A 108142 1 / 30
PKPM3-16/3/C/01-G/A 108143 1 / 30
PKPM3-20/3/C/01-G/A 108144 1 / 30
PKPM3-32/3/C/01-G/A 136577 1 / 30
Characteristic C
wa_sg03811
54
Protective Devices